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848.4561 USA Curt Bartholomew 96.377 100.000 293.287 1 92.477 90.281 271.169 3100.000 100.000 284.000 1 96.91084.000 88.411

832.1432 UAE Cornelia Mihai 98.567 93.641 282.085 4 95.566 92.065 285.058 1100.000 90.000 265.000 2 89.87775.000 97.427

823.5163 FRA Jerome Ramauge 89.132 99.587 288.719 3 100.000 94.101 271.797 291.000 91.000 263.000 3 100.00081.000 77.696

737.1744 GER Max Manow 100.000 93.781 290.492 2 76.302 100.000 255.682 468.000 53.000 191.000 17 96.71170.000 79.380

695.0975 GER Christian Schaefer 84.993 77.629 250.743 9 70.296 71.442 222.354 884.000 70.000 222.000 8 88.12168.000 80.616

691.8146 HUN Gabor Verebes 84.743 86.063 255.073 6 68.557 66.755 202.741 17100.000 65.000 234.000 5 84.26769.000 67.429

681.1767 GER Max Kossidowski 91.821 96.374 276.011 5 60.196 76.226 220.165 969.000 47.000 185.000 19 87.81669.000 83.743

660.2968 GER Tobias Koch 0.000 92.783 175.463 27 80.160 70.339 239.833 677.000 84.000 245.000 4 82.68084.000 89.334

659.0309 CZE Jiri Blaska 71.370 75.029 213.582 19 72.423 63.194 217.448 1091.000 68.000 228.000 6 67.18369.000 81.831

652.26310 GBR Max Bruffel 82.814 85.874 234.726 14 71.501 65.772 203.537 1667.000 77.000 214.000 10 66.03870.000 66.264

648.91511 GER Markus Scheuermann 80.375 90.690 253.476 7 85.792 74.105 246.439 520.000 68.000 149.000 29 82.41161.000 86.542

643.87312 CZE Petr Mestak 92.600 81.269 249.332 10 73.413 61.778 190.541 22100.000 69.000 204.000 13 75.46335.000 55.350

642.45113 AUT Dominic Roithmair 86.408 85.616 241.196 13 62.274 55.801 177.255 2784.000 84.000 224.000 7 69.17256.000 59.180

642.40614 GER Finn Bendixen 85.176 86.969 245.935 11 71.106 58.531 205.471 1461.000 77.000 191.000 17 73.79053.000 75.834

641.61015 ITA Christian Bonaldo 80.559 87.503 252.610 8 62.080 60.850 184.000 2381.000 61.000 205.000 12 84.54863.000 61.070

636.37916 USA Jeannie Bartholomew 85.729 83.631 233.847 15 59.296 58.742 182.532 2551.000 69.000 220.000 9 64.487100.000 64.494

601.53117 CZE Mark Rahbani 84.246 84.486 245.586 12 69.776 65.206 195.945 1832.000 51.000 160.000 28 76.85477.000 60.963

586.26818 USA Scott Harper 0.000 92.509 175.690 26 91.015 62.043 227.578 745.000 61.000 183.000 20 83.18177.000 74.520

561.06819 USA Pawel Piotrowski 83.250 55.709 215.368 18 66.036 57.717 183.700 2461.000 45.000 162.000 27 76.40956.000 59.947

525.40420 NZL Rhys Kempen 78.172 3.000 150.768 33 70.213 71.755 204.636 1541.000 68.000 170.000 24 69.59661.000 62.668

522.42921 GER Thomas Possler 42.882 83.608 198.616 21 61.769 60.790 175.813 2965.000 43.000 148.000 31 72.12640.000 53.254
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517.82522 CZE Jan Roub 78.172 0.000 148.995 34 48.351 59.133 156.830 3467.000 68.000 212.000 11 70.82377.000 49.346

514.54123 GER Heiko Böger 65.684 70.037 208.196 20 79.163 76.015 215.345 1169.000 0.000 91.000 45 72.47522.000 60.167

513.65324 FRA Gerard Burnside 77.980 72.181 224.017 16 66.777 64.899 206.636 1314.000 45.000 83.000 49 73.85624.000 74.960

510.48025 USA Ryan Brownlow 86.455 0.000 181.437 24 80.202 80.841 164.043 3351.000 69.000 165.000 26 94.98245.000 3.000

509.10826 FRA Filip Kovacevic 0.000 79.417 131.636 38 36.090 60.428 175.472 3077.000 65.000 202.000 14 52.21960.000 78.954

494.16627 CZE Michal Prochazka 80.682 0.000 154.505 30 44.195 66.514 173.661 3156.000 45.000 166.000 25 73.82365.000 62.952

492.40828 GER Patrick Ruhl 61.956 69.142 186.796 22 49.736 61.133 156.612 3548.000 84.000 149.000 29 55.69817.000 45.743

478.81529 CZE Zbynek Zivny 0.000 0.000 76.197 49 67.490 70.701 208.618 1265.000 90.000 194.000 16 76.19739.000 70.427

472.83730 AUT Paul Alexandrow 81.935 88.917 170.852 29 66.361 56.838 191.985 2025.000 53.000 110.000 39 0.00032.000 68.786

459.59231 GER Dirk Höhne 82.771 76.140 220.092 17 3.000 53.500 56.500 5477.000 61.000 183.000 20 61.18145.000 0.000

443.02432 DEN Timmi Thomsen 3.000 62.815 129.825 39 52.542 61.736 191.199 2138.000 25.000 122.000 35 64.01059.000 76.921

431.59533 USA William "Billy" Sharman 82.404 0.000 82.404 48 76.191 0.000 176.191 2812.000 96.000 173.000 23 0.00065.000 100.000

423.92434 AUS Miles Cottman 0.000 88.416 88.416 44 71.023 78.485 152.508 3661.000 69.000 183.000 20 0.00053.000 3.000

417.46635 GER Rafael Schwaiger 61.001 3.000 134.915 36 55.070 66.983 165.551 3253.000 3.000 117.000 38 70.91461.000 43.498

416.73236 CZE Jan Kubes 64.063 66.702 178.986 25 47.173 58.814 148.746 3730.000 27.000 89.000 46 48.22132.000 42.759

415.62137 GER Pascal Schu 85.544 0.000 153.969 31 61.332 60.615 177.652 2614.000 22.000 84.000 48 68.42548.000 55.705

406.42338 ESP Daniel Roman De la Blanc 55.729 56.840 150.933 32 44.957 37.353 122.490 3869.000 61.000 133.000 33 38.3643.000 40.180

401.80539 GER Alexander Spadi 74.232 0.000 146.803 35 3.000 54.440 120.002 3958.000 32.000 135.000 32 72.57145.000 62.562

401.47840 NED Ronald Zuijdendorp 38.459 56.614 98.073 43 49.459 54.946 107.405 4166.000 77.000 196.000 15 3.00053.000 3.000

387.03241 FRA Aurelien Marquet 3.000 81.970 87.970 45 48.004 71.062 194.062 1925.000 77.000 105.000 41 3.0003.000 74.996

359.78542 GER Christian Brinkmann 89.917 92.156 182.073 23 52.369 49.343 101.712 4232.000 27.000 76.000 52 0.00017.000 0.000
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342.10643 HUN Csaba Szörenyi 45.176 71.182 116.358 41 45.164 50.584 95.748 4469.000 61.000 130.000 34

339.81344 CZE Jakub Sklenka 55.877 54.471 174.860 28 51.953 3.000 57.953 5353.000 14.000 107.000 40 64.51240.000 3.000

319.79445 GER Daniel Weiss 3.000 60.513 132.598 37 3.000 47.758 119.196 4053.000 12.000 68.000 55 69.0853.000 68.438

319.55146 CZE Petr Gerabek 50.238 0.000 99.358 42 50.429 47.764 98.193 4331.000 61.000 122.000 35 49.12030.000 0.000

313.76447 SWE Rikard Larfors 0.000 67.973 121.420 40 50.658 3.000 91.344 450.000 61.000 101.000 42 53.44740.000 37.686

285.61648 DEN Rene Hansen 83.956 0.000 83.956 46 3.000 3.000 79.660 4881.000 24.000 122.000 35 0.00017.000 73.660

238.68449 GER Patrick Dengler 55.975 0.000 55.975 52 41.493 49.216 90.709 4667.000 25.000 92.000 44 0.000

166.43350 AUT Armin Teuchtmann 0.000 0.000 0.000 58 46.827 35.606 85.433 4732.000 35.000 81.000 51 0.00014.000 3.000

149.86451 USA Jessica Brownlow 0.000 3.000 6.000 55 45.996 3.000 73.864 5135.000 32.000 70.000 53 3.0003.000 24.868

147.29552 DEN Jesper Hestehave Peders 0.000 64.295 64.295 50 0.000 0.000 0.000 5958.000 3.000 83.000 49 0.00022.000 0.000

145.48853 DEN Christian Gufler 0.000 0.000 0.000 58 3.000 48.620 76.488 5025.000 30.000 69.000 54 0.00014.000 24.868

122.24454 IRL Collin Curran 0.000 58 24.244 24.244 5657.000 41.000 98.000 43

117.86855 NED Barry Van Rossum 0.000 56.057 56.057 51 58.811 3.000 61.811 520.000 0.000 0.000 59 0.0000.000 0.000

101.33356 DEN Marianne Lisberg 0.000 3.000 3.000 56 41.493 0.000 78.333 493.000 17.000 20.000 57 0.0000.000 36.840

92.00057 BLR Olga Naumova 0.000 3.000 3.000 56 3.000 0.000 3.000 5750.000 22.000 86.000 47 0.00014.000 0.000

89.80958 HUN Laszlo Szabo 0.000 83.809 83.809 47 0.000 0.000 0.000 593.000 3.000 6.000 58

89.74759 CZE Felix Sramek 0.000 0.000 44.694 53 3.000 42.053 45.053 550.000 0.000 59 44.6940.000 0.000

66.66260 DEN Stefan Rosenberg 0.000 3.000 35.662 54 3.000 0.000 3.000 5725.000 0.000 28.000 56 32.6623.000 0.000
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